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CITY OF BILLINGS 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Starting date for report:  3/20/09 
Ending date for report:    3/26/09 
Permit type: 
Responsible department:   BD 
Obtain valuation from:    PERMIT VALUATION 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         3/20/09 THRU  3/26/09 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00000256  437R COM REMODEL                                    805 24 ST W                          
PLAZA 24 LLC 
-----------        3/04/09                                       A2S    000    021  I LEA 2522        
STOCK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 
                                                                 A02522 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  INTERIOR REMODEL/SALON                   ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        3/20/09        15000 
----------- 



09-00000299  438N RES NEW GARAGE                                 739 BAZAAR EXCHANGE                  
COLBRY, BETHANY E 
-----------        3/13/09                                       SS1    008    004  I   A21906        
JRB CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A21906 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  ATTACHED GARAGE                          ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/20/09        18000 
----------- 
09-00000313  103N RES NEW TWO FAMILY                             1748 STONY MEADOW LN                 
MCCALL DEVELOPMENT INC 
-----------        3/16/09                                       JCR    001    024  I                 
MCCALL DEVELOPMENT 
                                                                 A33820 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/20/09       161580 
----------- 
09-00000340  649D COM DEMOLITION                                 1212 GRAND AVE                       
ALBERTSONS INC 
-----------        3/20/09                                       2192   000    00A  I   D 1299        
HUPPERT CONSTRUCTION        PU 
                                                                 D01299 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     DEMC 00 DEMOLITION PERMIT COMMERCIAL      3/20/09        20000 
----------- 
09-00000342  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          718 N 24 ST                          
MENGE, KARA & 
-----------        3/20/09                                       BLG    286    009-1I   A 2084 
                                                                 A02084 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/20/09         2500 
----------- 
09-00000345  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 717 ARBOR HILLS DR                   
KALE, WILLIAM H 



-----------        3/20/09                                       DDS    001    001,2I 71A28601        
KALE CONSTRUCTION CO. 
                                                                 A28601 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/26/09       162360 
----------- 
09-00000346  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   82 LEGENDS WAY                       
DORN/LOWE LLC 
-----------        3/23/09                                       LGW    001    007  I   A30440        
LOWE, DAN CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A30440 
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                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT VALUATION 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/                             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                 DATE                                      Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit                 
CONTRACTOR 
                                                           Tax ID #            IN/OUT   TAX CODE 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------------------------------ 
09-00000346 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/23/09        23500 
----------- 
09-00000348  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1611 BROADMOOR DR                    
CLEMMONS, ROGER D & ANTONIA 
-----------        3/23/09                                       LK4    020    006  I   A22252        
BILLINGS WINDOW & SIDING SPEC. 
                                                                 A22252 



     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/23/09        11500 
----------- 
09-00000350  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   439 MILES AVE                        
SCHMIDT, STEVEN W & TERRY L 
-----------        3/23/09                                       YEL    009    018  I   A19009 
                                                                 A19009 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/23/09         2500 
----------- 
09-00000351  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   5330 SACAGAWEA DR                    
WAGENHALS, DANA 
-----------        3/23/09                                       RFP    010    014  I                 
WELLS BUILT HOMES INC. 
                                                                 A33622 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/23/09         2000 
----------- 
09-00000352  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   5314 SACAGAWEA DR                    
WAGENHALS, DANA 
-----------        3/23/09                                       RFP    010    012  I                 
WELLS BUILT HOMES INC. 
                                                                 A33620 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/23/09         2000 
----------- 
09-00000354  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          922 YELLOWSTONE RIVER RD             
RIVER PARK RETIREMENT COURT LL 
-----------        3/24/09                                       BII    000    015  I   A27860        
GWSN INC 
                                                                 A27860 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/24/09 



----------- 
09-00000358  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   443 LEWIS AVE                        
CRUSE,JEFF 
-----------        3/24/09                                       SBH    033    021-2I S2A15147 
                                                                 A15147 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
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09-00000358 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/24/09         3500 
----------- 
09-00000362  437R COM REMODEL                                    1903 CENTRAL AVE                     
AMERICAN CANCER SOCIETY 
-----------        3/25/09                                       SFT    006    002  I   A16975        
HIGH TECH CONST. & PROPERTIES 
                                                                 A16975 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        3/25/09         2000 
----------- 
09-00000365  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   2966 SPRING MEADOW CT                
LANGAGER, SHARON A 
-----------        3/25/09                                       2991   000    003B I 03              
MCCLURG, MIKE S. CONSTRUCTION 



                                                                 A31216 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/25/09         9000 
                          BLDR 01 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/25/09         9000 
----------- 
09-00000371  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   2159 BELOIT DR                       
NEFF, SARA HELEN 
-----------        3/26/09                                       CBQ    010    040  I   A 4762        
DUSTIN DAVISON CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A04762 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/26/09         5500 
----------- 
09-00000372  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   2717 BEARTOOTH DR                    
KENNEDY, LAWRENCE M & TERESA F 
-----------        3/26/09                                       ROT    002    001-3I N1A13703        
BIG SKY MAINTENANCE INC. 
                                                                 A13703 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/26/09        11000 
----------- 
09-00000376  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   2062 MILES AVE                       
DECKER, DAWN MARIE 
-----------        3/26/09                                       GOR    008    016  I W6A 7865        
K-DESIGNERS 
                                                                 A07865 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE DATE  VALUATION     
SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       3/26/09         3794 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
                PERMIT VALUATION                    464,734 
                PERMIT VALUATION                    464,734 
             PERMIT FEE                         3,267.50 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                      105.30 
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          CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           19 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                    464,734 
             PERMIT FEE                         3,267.50 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                      105.30 
          OUT OF CITY GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                            0 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                          0 
             PERMIT FEE                              .00 
             PLAN REVIEW FEE                         .00 
          GRAND TOTAL 
             PERMITS ISSUED                           19 
             PERMITS HELD                              0 
             PERMIT VALUATION                    464,734 
             PERMIT FEE                         3,267.50 
          GRAND TOTAL   ISSUED         19  GRAND TOTAL   HELD             0 
          GRAND TOTAL PERMIT VALUATION                    464,734 


